PRODUCT SUMMARY
Si469xx/xxC: High-Performance Automotive Digital Radio
Coprocessor for HD Radio™, DAB/DAB+, DRM, and CDR
The Si469xx/xxC is a high-performance, multistandard,
and multichannel digital radio coprocessor. 
Supporting up to four channels, the Si469xx/xxC
enables reception, decode, and playback of HD Radio,
DAB/DAB+/DMB, DRM, or CDR digital radio broadcasts

10 December 10, 2025
PRODUCT SUMMARY Si46999/Si469x1/Si469x2/Si469x3/Si469x4
5.  Ordering Guide
5.1.  Ordering Part Number Explanation
Si469abccdddAMe
• a = Number of channels supported
- 2 = two channels
- 3 = three channels
- 4 = four channels
- 9 = software defined: 2-, 3- or 4-channel
• b = Digital broadcast standard
- 1 = HD Radio
- 2 = DAB/DAB+
- 3 = CDR
- 4 = DRM (DRM for AM, DRM for FM)
- 9 = software defined: HD Radio, DAB/DAB+, CDR, and/or DRM
• cc = Revision
- A1 = current revision
• ddd = Device designator
- GE1 = general market device, no customer-programmable MCU
- GC1 = general market device, with customer-programmable MCU
• e = Outer packaging
- R = Tape and reel
- Blank = Tray
Table 4. Ordering Guide
Part Number1,2 Description Package Type Ambient Operating
Temperature
Si469x1 Part Numbers
Si46921A1GE1AM
High-Performance, Two-Channel HD Radio
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free
–40 to 105 °C
Si46921A1GC1AM
High-Performance, Two-Channel HD Radio
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending and
Customer-Programmable MCU
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free
–40 to 105 °C
Si46931A1GE1AM
High-Performance, Three-Channel HD Radio
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free
–40 to 105 °C
Si46931A1GC1AM
High-Performance, Three-Channel HD Radio
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending and
Customer-Programmable MCU
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free
–40 to 105 °C
Si46941A1GE1AM
High-Performance, Four-Channel HD Radio
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free
–40 to 105 °C
Si46941A1GC1AM
High-Performance, Four-Channel HD Radio
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending and
Customer-Programmable MCU
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free
–40 to 105 °C
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.   •   Phone [949] 231-3000   •   sales@skyworksinc.com   •   www.skyworksinc.com
206592E   •   Skyworks Proprietary Information   •   Products and Product Information are Subject to Change without Notice
11 December 10, 2025
PRODUCT SUMMARY Si46999/Si469x1/Si469x2/Si469x3/Si469x4
Si469x2 Part Numbers
Si46922A1GE1AM
High-Performance, Two-Channel DAB/DAB+
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free –40 to 105 °C
Si46922A1GC1AM
High-Performance, Two-Channel DAB/DAB+
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending and
Customer-Programmable MCU
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free –40 to 105 °C
Si46932A1GE1AM
High-Performance, Three-Channel DAB/DAB+
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN

Pb-Free
–40 to 105 °C
Table 4. Ordering Guide (Continued)
Part Number1,2 Description Package Type Ambient Operating
Temperature
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.   •   Phone [949] 231-3000   •   sales@skyworksinc.com   •   www.skyworksinc.com
206592E   •   Skyworks Proprietary Information   •   Products and Product Information are Subject to Change without Notice
12 December 10, 2025
PRODUCT SUMMARY Si46999/Si469x1/Si469x2/Si469x3/Si469x4
Si469x4 Part Numbers
Si46924A1GE1AM
High-Performance, Two-Channel DRM
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free –40 to 105 °C
Si46924A1GC1AM
High-Performance, Two-Channel DRM
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending and
Customer-Programmable MCU
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free –40 to 105 °C
Si46934A1GE1AM
High-Performance, Three-Channel DRM
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free –40 to 105 °C
Si46934A1GC1AM
High-Performance, Three-Channel DRM
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending and
Customer-Programmable MCU
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free –40 to 105 °C
Si46944A1GE1AM
High-Performance, Four-Channel DRM
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free –40 to 105 °C
Si46944A1GC1AM
High-Performance, Four-Channel DRM
Coprocessor with Seamless Blending and
Customer-Programmable MCU
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free
–40 to 105 °C
Si46999/99C Part Numbers
Si46999A1GE1AM High-Performance, License-Defined Coprocessor
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free
–40 to 105 °C
Si46999A1GC1AM
High-Performance, License-Defined Coprocessor
with Customer-Programmable MCU
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free
–40 to 105 °C
Si46999A1AC1AM
High-Performance, AM/FM-only Coprocessor
with Customer-Programmable MCU
12 x 12 x 0.85 mm, 88-pin QFN
QFN
Pb-Free
–40 to 105 °C
1. Add an “(R)” at the end of the device part number to denote tape and reel option.
2. AM numbered devices receive full automotive quality production status, including AEC-Q100 qualification, registration with International Material Data System (IMDS), and